Softball Draw — 35D Pool B

Canberra Classics White
Kiama Softball

DATE
3-Nov-18
Saturday

4-Nov-18
Sunday

5-Nov-18
Monday

6-Nov-18
Tuesday

TIME
11.45am
11.45am
1.20pm
1.20pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
4.30pm
4.30pm

7.00am
7.00am
8.35am
8.35am
10.10am
10.10am
11.45am
11.45am

1.20pm
1.20pm
1.20pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
2.55pm
4.30pm
4.30pm

8.35am
8.35am
8.35am
10.10am

Condors White
Sydney Tigers

DIAMOND

9
10
9
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9
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9
10

AW A WS WD W

23
24
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23
24
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Effwits
Northern Rebels

TEAM

Harlequins

Effwits

Harlequins

Effwits

Condors White
Canberra Classic White
Condors White
Canberra Classic White

Effwits

Kiama Softball
Effwits
Redbacks Red
Harlequins
Sydney Tigers
Northern Rebels
Sydney Tigers

Redbacks Red
Northern Rebels
Kiama Softball
Canberra Classic White
Redbacks Red

Kiama Softball

Sydney Tigers
Canberra Classic White

Sydney Tigers
Condors White
Redbacks Red
Harlequins
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Harlequeens
Redbacks Red

TEAM

Kiama Softball
Sydney Tigers
Sydney Tigers
Northern Rebels
Redbacks Red
Northern Rebels
Kiama Softball
Redbacks Red

Harlequins

Canberra Classic White
Kiama Softball
Northern Rebels
Condors White
Canberra Classic White
Condors White
Redbacks Red

Effwits
Harlequins
Sydney Tigers
Condors White
Harlequins
Northern Rebels
Condors White
Effits

Northern Rebels
Effwits

Kiama Softball
Canberra Classic White

mastersgames.com.au #PPMG18

ToUAISKM
& EVENTS P
Events Management Gueensland is a wholly ewned subsidary of Tourism and Events Gueensland. ﬁEM&

GOLDCOAST.

o :
ameowy Cumm @

“ 1300MEDICS



