The world's biggest and best biennial masters games.



Softball Draw - 35D Pool B

Canberra Classics White Kiama Softball		Condors White Sydney Tigers	Effwits Northern Rebels	Harlequeens Redbacks Red
DATE	TIME	DIAMOND	TEAM	TEAM
3-Nov-18	11.45am	9	Harlequins	Kiama Softball
Saturday	11.45am	10	Effwits	Sydney Tigers
	1.20pm	9	Harlequins	Sydney Tigers
	1.20pm	10	Effwits	Northern Rebels
	2.55pm	9	Condors White	Redbacks Red
	2.55pm	10	Canberra Classic White	Northern Rebels
	4.30pm	9	Condors White	Kiama Softball
	4.30pm	10	Canberra Classic White	Redbacks Red
4-Nov-18	7.00am	3	Effwits	Harlequins
Sunday	7.00am	4	Kiama Softball	Canberra Classic White
	8.35am	3	Effwits	Kiama Softball
	8.35am	4	Redbacks Red	Northern Rebels
	10.10am	3	Harlequins	Condors White
	10.10am	4	Sydney Tigers	Canberra Classic White
	11.45am	3	Northern Rebels	Condors White
	11.45am	4	Sydney Tigers	Redbacks Red
5-Nov-18	1.20pm	22	Redbacks Red	Effwits
Monday	1.20pm	23	Northern Rebels	Harlequins
	1.20pm	24	Kiama Softball	Sydney Tigers
	2.55pm	22	Canberra Classic White	Condors White
	2.55pm	23	Redbacks Red	Harlequins
	2.55pm	24	Kiama Softball	Northern Rebels
	4.30pm	22	Sydney Tigers	Condors White
	4.30pm	23	Canberra Classic White	Effits
6-Nov-18	8.35am	7	Sydney Tigers	Northern Rebels
Tuesday	8.35am	8	Condors White	Effwits
	8.35am	9	Redbacks Red	Kiama Softball
	10.10am	7	Harlequins	Canberra Classic White









